
 
 

 

 
 

  
 

 
Date: December 20, 2023 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

To, 
Department of Corporate Services, 
Bombay Stock Exchange, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai: 400 001.  
 

BSE Script Code: 530973 
Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. 
 

Intimation is given pursuant of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, (LODR) we 
would like to inform that the company has issued following duplicate share certificates yesterday. 

              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Kindly take the above in your records. 

 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For ALFA ICA (INDIA) LIMITED 
 
 
 
 

_____________ 
Himadri Trivedi 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

A51902 
 

 

 

 

 

 
CIN:  L20100GJ1991PLC016763 

Head Office: Alfa Palazzio, Satellite Road, Ahmedabad-380015. Phone : +91-79-2675 4030-40 

      Factory : Uma Industrial Estate, Sanand - Viramgam Highway, Sanand, Ahmedabad. (India) Phone : +91-79-2963 7909 

info@alfaica.com     www.alfaica.com 

ISO 9001-2015 Certified, Environment ISO 14001-2015, Govt. Recognised Export House 

 

Sr.  
No. 

Name Folio no Certificate No. Distinctive No. Shares 

Old 
from 

Old  
to 

New From  To 

1 
2 
3 

DEVAS SHAH 
JANKI GURNANI 
CHAMPA GURNANI 
 

 

D0000034 
J0000264 
C0000115 

1607 
22041 
19671 

1609 
22042 
19672 

45756 
45757 
45758 

  160601 
2204001 
1967001 

160900 
2204200 
1967200 

300 
200 
200 
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