

Date: December 20, 2023

To,
Department of Corporate Services,
Bombay Stock Exchange,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai: 400 001.

BSE Script Code: 530973

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. Intimation is given pursuant of Regulation, 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. (LODR) we

Intimation is given pursuant of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, (LODR) we would like to inform that the company has issued following duplicate share certificates yesterday.

Sr. No.	Name	Folio no	Certificate No.			Distinctive No.		Shares
			Old from	Old to	New	From	То	
1	DEVAS SHAH	D0000034	1607	1609	45756	160601	160900	300
2	JANKI GURNANI	J0000264	22041	22042	45757	2204001	2204200	200
3	CHAMPA GURNANI	C0000115	19671	19672	45758	1967001	1967200	200

Kindly take the above in your records.

Yours faithfully, For ALFA ICA (INDIA) LIMITED

Himadri Trivedi Company Secretary & Compliance Officer A51902

(ALFA ICA (I) Itd

CIN: L20100GJ1991PLC016763